
Coaches:

Sarah Lawrence Edmeston
(G) V Basketball (Edmeston/Morris)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 15, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 16, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 17, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 18, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM TBD

Nov 19, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 20, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Nov 22, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage @ Unadilla Valley 5:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

CANCELLED Nov
24, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM TBD

Nov 26, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Nov 29, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

High School
Gym

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 1, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 1, 2021 Wed Regular Season Brookfield 5:00
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

NL

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 3, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(Richfield Springs
Tournament )

TBD 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

RSCS High
School Gym NL

Dec 4, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Richfield Springs
Tournament )

TBD TBD RSCS High
School Gym NL

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Regular Season Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 10, 2021 Fri Regular Season Sharon Springs 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Morris School L



CANCELLED Dec
11, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00

AM
10:00
AM TBD

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 15, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

CANCELLED Dec
15, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-

Springfield
7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

High School
Gym

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season Worcester 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular Season (Joan
Martin ) Frankfort-Schuyler 5:30

PM Morris School NL

Dec 18, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(Consolation Game) Oxford 2:30

PM
4:00
PM Morris School NL

CANCELLED Dec
18, 2021 Sat Regular Season

(Morris Tournament )
Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock) TBD High School

Gym NL

Dec 20, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM Morris School L

Dec 23, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Dec 27, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Dec 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Charlotte
Valley

7:00
PM

CVCS
O'Connor
Gym

NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed Regular Season
(Edmeston Tourney) Oxford 8:00

PM
9:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed
Regular Season
(Charlotte valley
tournament )

@ TBD TBD
CVCS
O'Connor
Gym

L

Dec 30, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 31, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

CANCELLED Jan
2, 2022 Sun Practice N/A 4:00

PM
5:00
PM TBD

Jan 3, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Franklin 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Franklin
School L

CANCELLED Jan
6, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM TBD

CANCELLED Jan
8, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-

Springfield
6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Jan 10, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



POSTPONED Jan
11, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Schenevus 7:00

PM
8:00
PM

Schenevus
School L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season Worcester 7:00
PM

8:00
PM Morris School L

Jan 12, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular Season Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM Morris School L

Jan 14, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD

CANCELLED Jan
17, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 6:00

PM
7:30
PM TBD

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 19, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM Morris School L

Jan 20, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Jan 20, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Sharon Springs 5:30
PM

Sharon
Springs
Central
School

L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Gilbertsville-
Mount Upton

5:30
PM

7:00
PM G-MU School L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Franklin 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Franklin
School L

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season Brookfield 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Morris School NL

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Schenevus 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Schenevus
School L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular Season Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Jan 29, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Schenevus 7:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:15
PM TBD

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular Season Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Feb 3, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD
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DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START
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LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 8, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular Season (TV
Play off)

@ Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM Morris School L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season (TVL
Playoffs)

@ Gilbertsville-
Mount Upton

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

G-MU - HS
Gym L

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season (TV
Play off) TBD 7:00

PM
8:30
PM Morris School L

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season (2nd
Rd TriValley Playoffs)

Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Feb 15, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 16, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 17, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Feb 18, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 21, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Feb 22, 2022 Tue Post-Season (1st
round of Sectionals) @ Schenevus 6:00

PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Feb 22, 2022 Tue

Post-Season (Section
IV tournament opening
round) 
42-51 L

@ Odessa-
Montour

6:00
PM O-M HS Gym NL
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LEAGUE
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